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

ToA

FORTY FORT

2nd floor, 4 rooms,
wall to wall carpet,
heat, public water,
sewer & recycling
fees included. Tile
bathroom with
shower. Attic &
yard. Stove & fridge
furnished. Washer /
dryer hookup. Good
location, off street
parking, No pets. 1
year lease & securi-
ty. $650. Call
570-655-0530

TODA

FORTY FORT

Yates Street
Excellent neighbor-
hood. 3 bedroom
apt. with spacious
living room, 1.5
baths, off28 street
parking, no pets, no
smoking. $750
month + utilities
Call 570-287-9009
for appointment

KINGSTON

2nd floor, 3 1/2
rooms, all appli-
ances included. Off
street parking.
Sewer & water
included. New car-
pet. $575/mo + utili-
ties and security.
NO PETS
Call 570-331-7412

x K Kk
KINGSTON

Beautiful, over-
sized executive
style apartment
in large historic
home. Two bed-
rooms, one bath,

dining room, liv-

ing room, base-
ment storage,
beautiful front
porch, washer/
dryer. $1,100
monthly plus util-
ities. No smok-
ing. Call
570-472-1110

Do you need more space?
A yard or garage sale
in classified
is the best way
to clean out your closets!
You're in bussiness
with classified!

KINGSTON

Nice area. Modern,
clean, 1 bedroom,
2nd fioor. Recently
painted. Refriger-
ator & stove, wash-
er/dryer hook up,
off-street parking,
no dogs. $525/
month & security,
includes heat, water
& sewer.
570-545-6057

NANTICOKE

Spacious 1 bed-
room 1st floor. New
carpeting, gas
range and fridge
included. Garage
parking, no dogs.
References and
security required.
$450/mo. Water,
sewer, garbage fee
incl. Tenant pays
gas and electric
570-696-3596

Shopping for a
new apartment?
Classified lets
you compare costs -
without hassle
or worry!

Get moving
with classified!

2 bedroom apart-
ment, 2nd floor, all
electric heat,
$475/month
570-333-4627

PITTSTON

Half double in nice
quiet neighborhood.
Three bedrooms,
eat in kitchen. All
appliances included.
Off street parking
with lawncare and
snow removal pro-
vided by owner.
$800/month,1st/last
month security with
one year lease. Call
570-237-0833 or
570-655-8412

Sell your own home!
Place an ad HERE
570-829-7130

EW 100

PLAINS TOWNSHIP

Newly remodeled 2
bedroom, stove,
off-street parking,
pets ok, with addi-
tional security.
$750/month,
includes heat,
water & hot water.
Electric by tenant.
Reference &
security a must
(670)406-8218

NEW Toug

THANOVER TWP. _

3 bedrooms,

bath, no pets. $725

+ utilities, 1st months

security deposit.
Call 570-417-3427

WEST PITTSTON

1sT FLOOR, 5 ROOMS
Recently renovated.
All appliances,
washer/dryer hook-
up. Wall to wall car-
peting & window
dressings. Off street
parking. $600 per
month + utilities,
security & refer-
ences. No smoking.
No pets. Call
570-574-1143

EW TO0

bath with tile floors.
Stove, fridge, heat,
water & off street
parking included.
Shared yard. $900 +
security. That’s only
$300 per person.
570-823-0589

944 Commercial
Properties

EW T004

Center City, WB

FREE HIGH SPEED
INTERNET!

Affordable, modern
office space at the
Luzerne Bank Build-
ing on Public
Square. Rents
include internet,
heat, central air,
utilities, trash
removal, and nightly
cleaning, all without
a sneaky CAM
charge. Parking
available at the
intermodal garage
via our covered
bridge. We can
remodel to suit.
Brokers protected.
Check us out at

www.65psa.com
or call Jeff Pyros at
570-822-8577

DOLPHIN PLAZA

Rte. 315
1,000 &
3,800 Sq. Ft.
WILL DIVIDE
OFFICE / RETAIL
Call 570-829-1206

KINGSTON

GREAT SPACE
18 Pierce Street
Available immedi-
ately, off street
parking, A/C $250 +
up/month. All
utilities included.
570-690-0564
570-823-7564

EW T004

315 PLAZA

1,750 SQ. FT. &
3,400 SQ.FT
OFFICE/RETAIL
570-829-1206

WEST PITTSTON

The Hitchner
530 Exeter Ave
Now Accepting
Applications!
1, 2 & 3 bedroom
units available.
Elevator, parking
lot, central air,
appliances, wi-fi

access & more.
Income
Qualifications
required.
570-346-0759

2 9

WiLKES-BARRE

Mayflower
Crossing
Apartments
570.822.3968
2,3&4
Bedrooms
- Light & bright
open floor plans
- All major
appliances included
- Pets welcome*
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